
Date Time Location Target Age Title

May - Opening Week
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 1:00 p.m. - 

3:00 p.m.
Meeting Room Kids (Elementary) Groovy Collaborative Wall Art

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 All Day Throughout Library All Art Trivia

Thursday, May 29, 2025 All Day Throughout Library All Photo Scavenger Hunt 

Friday, May 30, 2025 3:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (under 8) Video Game Free Play

Friday, May 30, 2025 4:30 p.m. - 
5:30 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (9-12) Video Game Tournament

Saturday, May 31, 2025 TBD Meeting Room All Tie-Dye Event

June
Monday, June 2, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 

4:00 p.m.
Meeting Room Kids Movie Mondays

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 1:00 p.m. - 
2:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (6-8) Youth Art Class: Treasure Maps 

Monday, June 9, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (Elementary) Adventures: Color Craft Buffet

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 1:00 p.m. - 
3:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (Elementary) & 
Teens

Reading Buddies

Thursday, June 12, 2025 3:30 p.m. - 
4:30 p.m.

Teen Room Teens Teen Book Club

Saturday, June 14, 2025 11:00 a.m. - 
1:00 p.m. 

Meeting Room 8-12 y/o World Knit Day 

Saturday, June14, 2025 3:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Adults Healthy Living for Your Brain and Body - Wound 
Prevention & Lifelong Wellness with Heather Dove, 
RN



Date Time Location Target Age Title

Monday, June 16, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids Movie Mondays

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 3:00 p.m. - 
4:30 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (Elementary) LEGORAMA

Saturday, June 21, 2025 10:30 a.m. - 
12:30 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids International Day of Yoga

Saturday, June 21, 2025 3:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Adults Healthy Living for Your Brain and Body - - 
Alzheimer's Association

Monday, June 23, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (Elementary) Adventures: STEAM Explorers

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 10:00 a.m. Circulation Desk Family (8+ 
Recommended)

Escape Room Reservations Open

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 
3:00 p.m.

Convention Center Kids (Elementary) The Ramazinis 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 6:00 p.m. - 
8:00 p.m.

Conference Room Adults BYOC & Craft Buffet

Saturday, June 28, 2025 3:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Adults Healthy Living for Your Brain and Body - Agri-Life 
with Amanda Ortega

Monday, June 30, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids Movie Mondays

July
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 1:00 p.m. - 

2:00 p.m.
Meeting Room Kids (6-8) Youth Art Class: Clay Creations

Monday, July 7, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (Elementary) Adventures: Minute to Win It 



Date Time Location Target Age Title

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 - 
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Varied Conference Room Family (8+ 
Recommended)

Escape Room: Recon and Retrieval

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 3:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m. Meeting Room Kids (under 8) Video Game Free Play

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 4:30 p.m. - 
5:30 p.m. Meeting Room Kids (9-12) Video Game Tournament

Thursday, July 10, 2025 3:30 p.m. - 
4:30 p.m. Teen Room Teens Teen Book Club

Saturday, July 12, 2025 1:00 p.m. - 
3:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Family (8+ 
Recommended)

Family LEGO Fun

Monday, July 14, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids Movie Mondays

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 3:00 p.m. - 
4:30 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (Elementary) LEGORAMA

Monday, July 21, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 
4:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (Elementary) Adventures: Rock, Paper, Scissors Crafts

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 
3:30 p.m.

Convention Center Kids (Elementary) Chemistry Road Show 

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 1:00 p.m. - 
3:00 p.m.

Meeting Room Kids (Elementary) & 
Teens

Reading Buddies

Thursday, July 24, 2025 6:00 p.m. - 
8:00 p.m.

Conference Room Adults BYOC & Copycat Masterpieces

Saturday, July 26, 2025 6:30 p.m. - 
8:00 p.m.

Throughout Library All Readers' Jubilee 


